
Time  CLASS_TITLE Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg  OPEN? No

10:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:30 Clear Round 85cm Beth stephenson x Jet x 1

10:32 Clear Round 85cm JAMES TAYLOR x Jk x 2

10:34 Clear Round 85cm Cathy Hewitt x Matty x 3

10:36 Clear Round 85cm Sienna Bowman x Dennis x 4

10:38 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:00 British Novice/90 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Im diamond hvs 442325 5

11:02 British Novice/90 Open Scarlett Frank 174307 Denvers Rose 442802 6

11:04 British Novice/90 Open Cathy Hewitt IKEQP Matty IKEQP 3

11:06 British Novice/90 Open Sienna Bowman JHVKX Dennis JHVKX 4

11:08 British Novice/90 Open Laura Hudson 98562 Sonny boy R 438996 7

11:10 British Novice/90 Open Sara Burdess 87295 Gilly JRVYT 8

11:12 British Novice/90 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Indigenous II 443091 9

11:14 British Novice/90 Open William Pittendrigh 160145 Carrignagapple Class 441584 10

11:16 British Novice/90 Open Ellen Kerry 156780 Handine 418656 Open 11

11:18 British Novice/90 Open Gemma Heelis 92022 Paddington Bear 425585 Open 12

11:20 British Novice/90 Open Julia Nelson 20336 Huzaar 411317 Open 13

11:22 British Novice/90 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 Open 14

11:24 British Novice/90 Open Tilly sutton 148462 Whitegates Miss petty cash 407365 Open 15

11:26 British Novice/90 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Premier george 443089 16

11:28 British Novice/90 Open Scarlett Frank 174307 spell land lucky clover 442804 17

11:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:50 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Premier George 443089 16

11:52 Senior Discovery/100 Open Laura Hudson 98562 Sonny boy R 438996 7

11:54 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sara Burdess 87295 Tale of Two Shivers 397752 Open 8

11:56 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ellen Kerry 156780 Handine 418656 Open 11

11:58 Senior Discovery/100 Open Gemma Heelis 92022 Paddington Bear EV 425585 12

12:00 Senior Discovery/100 Open Julia Nelson 20336 Huzaar 411317 Open 13

12:02 Senior Discovery/100 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 Open 14

12:04 Senior Discovery/100 Open Tilly sutton 148462 Whitegates Miss petty cash 407365 Open 15

12:06 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucy Wilson 106279 Jan RH 426746 18

12:08 Senior Discovery/100 Open Amy fife 99919 Springfield 349609 Open 19



12:10 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ria GINLEY 109765 Colton star 442202 20

12:12 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 Open 21

12:14 Senior Discovery/100 Open Michelle Macdonald 59698 Kamon II 439054 22

12:16 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 Open 23

12:18 Senior Discovery/100 Open Darren smith 89592 Plot royale 436631 24

12:20 Senior Discovery/100 Open Fiona Kerry 16702 Grand Britannia 440938 25

12:22 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

12:50 105 Open James Smyth 179817 Golden HK DZEVA 26

12:52 105 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 21

12:54 105 Open Darren smith 89592 Plot royale 436631 24

12:56 105 Open Fiona Kerry 16702 Grand Britannia 440938 25

12:58 105 Open Laura Hudson 98562 Mister R 395451 27

13:00 105 Open Maisy Williams 28

13:02 105 Open Nicole Greensmith 134873 Billy huckleberry 400446 29

13:04 105 Open tbc 89592 Kantona 433360 30

13:06 105 Open Polly Douglas 112926 Brandonview Oscar 393690 31

13:08 105 Open Sarah Hutton 86575 Millfield chacolatte 436827 32

13:10 105 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 425853 33

13:12 105 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465 34

13:14 105 Open William Pittendrigh 160145 Cooley Performance 437811 35

13:16 105 Open Becky Hill 131466 Monsieur De Pomme J 437244 36

13:18 105 Open James Smyth 179817 Cerastina Z JNDOP 37

13:20 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:40 Newcomers/110 Open Maisy Williams 38

13:42 Newcomers/110 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 Open 21

13:44 Newcomers/110 Open Laura Hudson 98562 Mister R 395451 Open 27

13:46 Newcomers/110 Open Nicole Greensmith 134873 Billy huckleberry 400446 Open 29

13:48 Newcomers/110 Open Polly Douglas 112926 Brandonview Oscar 393690 Open 31

13:50 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Hutton 86575 Millfield chacolatte 436827 32

13:52 Newcomers/110 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 425853 Open 33

13:54 Newcomers/110 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465 34

13:56 Newcomers/110 Open William Pittendrigh 160145 Cooley Performance 437811 35

13:58 Newcomers/110 Open Becky Hill 131466 Monsieur De Pomme J 437244 36



14:00 Newcomers/110 Open Paige Wright 144744 kybalia 438918 39

14:02 Newcomers/110 Open Amy Taylor 107504 Good Boy 437292 40

14:04 Newcomers/110 Open Conor McMahon 140229 Harry Z III 444226 Open 41

14:06 Newcomers/110 Open Florence Bennett 151375 SFS ALEGRIA 424475 42

14:08 Newcomers/110 Open Rosalind olaney 57799 Caheradoo duchess 441496 43

14:10 Newcomers/110 Open Michelle Macdonald 59698 Survivors choice 416701 44

14:12 Newcomers/110 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Finchley parks boy 435175 45

14:14 Newcomers/110 Open Carla Abel 146024 Rossdarragh Show Time 430025 46

14:16 Newcomers/110 Open Carole Dennis Edison  NJ 47

14:18 Newcomers/110 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125 Open 48

14:20 Newcomers/110 Open James Smyth 179817 Top Gun XII 425717 Open 49

14:22 Newcomers/110 Open Maisy Williams 50

14:24 Newcomers/110 Open Millie Hammond 158115 Melpolis gii 433683 51

14:26 Newcomers/110 Open Nicole Greensmith 134873 Darinos12 406336 Open 52

14:28 Newcomers/110 Open Paige Wright 144744 unigrade 433179 Open 53

14:30 Newcomers/110 Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Bonmahon Tailor Made 427110 Open 54

14:32 Newcomers/110 Open Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Contessina 438779 55

14:34 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Enatasia 396339 56

14:36 Newcomers/110 Open Victoria Elbers 180714 Jim II 431686 57

14:38 Newcomers/110 Open William Pittendrigh 160145 Silver Lough 422999 58

14:40 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:00 Foxhunter/120 Open James Smyth 179817 Top Gun XII 425717 49

15:02 Foxhunter/120 Open Paige Wright 144744 unigrade 433179 Open 53

15:04 Foxhunter/120 Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Bonmahon Tailor Made 427110 Open 54

15:06 Foxhunter/120 Open Richard Howley 132380 Kolwa 443186 66

15:08 Foxhunter/120 Open Carla Abel 146024 Rossdarragh Show Time 430025 46

15:10 Foxhunter/120 Open Carole Dennis Edison  NJ 47

15:12 Foxhunter/120 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125 48

15:14 Foxhunter/120 Open Gabriella D'Ambrosio 136827 CASHALLCO 434741 60

15:16 Foxhunter/120 Open James adams 83583 Gringos legacy 432968 62

15:18 Foxhunter/120 Open Millie Ludiman 180573 Levitate RPECA 67

15:20 Foxhunter/120 Open Richard Howley 132380 Cherrydan S 443560 Open 61

15:22 Foxhunter/120 Open James Smyth 179817 Kamena Eickenrode 433270 64



15:24 Foxhunter/120 Open Maisy Williams 70

15:26 Foxhunter/120 Open Millie Hammond 158115 Melpolis gii 433683 51

15:28 Foxhunter/120 Open Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Contessina 438779 55

15:30 Foxhunter/120 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Enatasia 396339 56

15:32 Foxhunter/120 Open Paige Wright 144744 Kybalia 438918 39

15:34 Foxhunter/120 Open Polly Douglas 112926 Haystown Lancer 419589 Open 63

15:36 Foxhunter/120 Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Quality Star 391250 Open 69

15:38 Foxhunter/120 Open Richard Howley 132380 Carat 1 434467 Open 59

15:40 Foxhunter/120 Open James Smyth 179817 Know Me F 437692 65

15:42 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

16:00 130cm Amy Ryan 109122 Millfield ester 398437 68

16:02 130cm Maisy Williams 71

16:04 130cm Richard Howley 132380 Carat 1 434467 59


